
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 101 Dan Revering 4 1:27:18.303 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

2 312 Zach Herfindahl 4 1:27:39.371 21.068 Arctic Cat Eagle river WI

3 28 Justin Tate 4 1:28:36.708 01:18.4 Polaris Scandia MN

4 711 Marshall Busse 4 1:29:09.601 01:51.3 Polaris Pulaski WI

5 173 Paul Brown 4 1:31:54.167 04:35.9 Polaris Hanover MN

6 188 Evan Peppel 4 1:31:58.937 04:40.6 Polaris Roseau MN

7 5 Dillan Dohrn 4 1:32:48.101 05:29.8 Ski Doo Zumbro Falls MN

8 552 Matthew Feil 4 1:35:52.150 08:33.8 Arctic Cat Bemidji MN

DNF 874 Boe Bunke 3 1:06:36.164 DNF Polaris ROSEAU MN

DNF 15 Wesley Selby 3 1:11:53.260 DNF Ski Doo Grand lake CO

DNF 14 Taylor Bunke 2 0:44:29.365 DNF Polaris Kindred ND

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State

1 312 Zach Herfindahl 2 0:42:48.690 Arctic Cat Eagle river WI

2 711 Marshall Busse 2 0:42:59.038 10.348 Polaris Pulaski WI

3 874 Boe Bunke 2 0:43:26.969 38.279 Polaris ROSEAU MN

4 28 Justin Tate 2 0:43:52.293 01:03.6 Polaris Scandia MN

5 101 Dan Revering 2 0:44:14.583 01:25.9 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

6 188 Evan Peppel 2 0:44:27.036 01:38.3 Stud Boy Roseau MN

7 173 Paul Brown 2 0:44:28.320 01:39.6 Polaris Hanover MN

8 14 Taylor Bunke 2 0:44:44.178 01:55.5 Polaris Kindred ND

9 5 Dillan Dohrn 2 0:45:09.222 02:20.5 Ski Doo Zumbro Falls MN

10 15 Wesley Selby 2 0:45:23.965 02:35.3 Ski Doo Grand lake CO

11 552 Matthew Feil 2 0:46:45.417 03:56.7 Arctic Cat Bemidji MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Make City State

1 42 Mckenna Cloose 2 0:51:10.127 Polaris Fargo ND

2 236 Gabrielle Hallstrom 2 0:52:36.265 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

3 144 Unity Gausen 2 0:52:43.842 Polaris Warroad MN

4 542 Tonya Prokop 2 0:53:00.621 Arctic Cat Sheldon WI

5 3 Rachel Wimpfheimer 2 0:54:11.755 Arctic Cat Angus MN

6 854 Reese Novacek 2 1:00:51.593 Polaris Roseau MN

January 31, 2026

Pro Factory Women by

Pro Factory by

Pro Open by



Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Make City State

1 41 Elliott Clark 2 0:44:15.947 Arctic Cat WARREN MN

2 242 Derick Krug 2 0:44:21.354 Polaris Medford WI

3 30 Lucas Vaadi 2 0:44:58.969 Polaris MANNSVILLE NY

4 212 Derek Kloety 2 0:45:10.521 Arctic Cat Saint Hilaire MN

5 825 Keagen Houser 2 0:45:19.205 Arctic Cat Grand Forks ND

6 77 Aiden Johnson 2 0:45:44.754 Arctic Cat Warren MN

7 245 Keith Gainforth 2 0:45:52.600 Polaris Unionville MI

8 336 Nicholas Nyquist 2 0:46:11.034 Rox Moorhead MN

9 427 Draycen Byfuglien 2 0:46:16.068 Polaris Badger MN

10 22 Cooper Kangas 2 0:46:19.679 Goodridge MN

11 505 Marcus Moldaschel 2 0:46:20.731 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

12 122 Oliver Olson 2 0:46:30.142 Polaris Roseau MN

13 786 Tyler Brown 2 0:46:46.167 Polaris Roseau MN

14 57 Matt Lamourea 2 0:46:51.288 Ski Doo Eveleth MN

15 196 Craig Ritzinger 2 0:47:13.868 Ski Doo Chippewa Falls WI

16 323 Sullivan LaVoie 2 0:49:05.592 Polaris Pillager MN

17 931 Josh Mapes 2 0:49:40.099 Polaris Powers MI

18 190 Jon Arneson 2 0:49:52.735 Arctic Cat Independence MN

DNF 8 Brady Wadena 0:00:00.000 Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

DNF 109 Aiden Leonard 0:00:00.000 Ski Doo Lake City MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Make City State

1 242 Derick Krug 2 0:45:16.376 Polaris Medford WI

2 825 Keagen Houser 2 0:45:31.966 Arctic Cat Grand Forks ND

3 30 Lucas Vaadi 2 0:45:33.382 Polaris MANNSVILLE NY

4 245 Keith Gainforth 2 0:45:56.466 Polaris Unionville MI

5 786 Tyler Brown 2 0:46:01.328 Polaris Roseau MN

6 212 Derek Kloety 2 0:46:02.013 Arctic Cat Saint Hilaire MN

7 22 Cooper Kangas 2 0:46:21.752 Polaris Goodridge MN

8 169 Nick Roehl 2 0:46:37.737 Polaris Greenfield MN

9 122 Oliver Olson 2 0:46:42.556 Polaris Roseau MN

10 57 Matt Lamourea 2 0:47:07.656 Ski Doo Eveleth MN

11 931 Josh Mapes 2 0:47:31.876 Polaris Powers MI

12 244 Chance Ogle 2 0:48:00.296 Polaris Sheldon WI

13 8 Brady Wadena 2 0:48:07.121 Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

14 427 Draycen Byfuglien 2 0:48:15.179 Polaris Badger MN

15 44 ORyan Bosek 2 0:48:18.477 Polaris Garfield MN

16 196 Craig Ritzinger 2 0:48:19.380 Ski Doo Chippewa Falls WI

17 181 Max Bollesen 2 0:48:44.979 Arctic Cat Farmington MN

18 190 Jon Arneson 2 0:48:45.070 Arctic Cat Independence MN

DNF 41 Elliott Clark 1 0:22:26.005 Arctic Cat WARREN MN

DNF 77 Aiden Johnson 1 0:22:30.670 Arctic Cat Warren MN

DNF 336 Nicholas Nyquist 1 0:22:58.224 Arctic Cat Moorhead MN

DNF 323 Sullivan LaVoie 1 0:26:11.033 Polaris Pillager MN

DNS 109 Aiden Leonard Ski Doo Lake City MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Make City State

1 132 Adam Brandt 2 0:50:07.526 Arctic Cat Comstock MN

DNF 224 Bryden Diesen 0:00:00.000 Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

Expert 600 Limited by

Semi Pro Improved Stock by

Semi Pro Factory by



Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State

1 68 Rielly Clark 2 0:44:55.088 Arctic Cat WARREN MN

2 177 Karson Johnson 2 0:46:14.161 01:19.1 Polaris OSLO MN

3 413 Kyle Quesenberry 2 0:46:17.197 01:22.1 Arctic Cat Springfield MN

4 871 Trig Anderson 2 0:46:22.650 01:27.6 Arctic Cat Warren MN

5 744 Carter Wark 2 0:46:36.354 01:41.3 Polaris Minnedosa Manitoba

6 198 Andrew Smisek 2 0:47:03.540 02:08.5 Polaris MN

7 51 Hayden Hayden 2 0:47:46.639 02:51.6 Ski Doo Langdon ND

8 141 Sully Olson 2 0:48:04.655 03:09.6 Polaris Roseau MN

9 217 Braden Sillerud 2 0:48:11.902 03:16.8 Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

10 444 Braydon Love 2 0:48:27.471 03:32.4 Polaris kenora ON

11 232 Ryan Derrick 2 0:49:06.095 04:11.0 Polaris Roseau MN

12 308 Anakin Bosek 2 0:50:23.643 05:28.6 Polaris Garfield MN

13 411 Travis Barron 2 0:51:39.600 06:44.5 Arctic Cat East Grand Forks MN

14 189 Avery Schottler 2 0:52:37.746 07:42.7 Polaris MN

15 854 Reese Novacek 2 0:53:37.758 08:42.7 Polaris Roseau MN

DNF 224 Bryden Diesen 1 0:23:29.398 DNF Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

DNF 127 Luke Fredman 1 0:24:09.894 DNF Polaris Independence MN

DNF 112 Axle Amsden 0:00:00.000 DNF Arctic Cat Crosslake MN

DNF 939 Bennett Iverson 0:00:00.000 DNF Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

DNF 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 0:00:00.000 DNF Arctic Cat Angus MN

DNS 171 Dylan Raths DNS Ski Doo Alexandria MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State

1 68 Rielly Clark 2 0:44:01.328 Arctic Cat WARREN MN

2 744 Carter Wark 2 0:44:24.841 23.513 Polaris Minnedosa Manitoba

3 871 Trig Anderson 2 0:44:29.004 27.676 Arctic Cat Warren MN

4 177 Karson Johnson 2 0:45:21.271 01:19.9 Polaris OSLO MN

5 217 Braden Sillerud 2 0:45:32.836 01:31.5 Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

6 132 Adam Brandt 2 0:46:09.840 02:08.5 Arctic Cat Comstock MN

7 413 Kyle Quesenberry 2 0:46:15.557 02:14.2 Arctic Cat Springfield MN

8 51 Hayden Hoffarth 2 0:46:21.080 02:19.8 Ski Doo Langdon ND

9 141 Sully Olson 2 0:46:45.150 02:43.8 Polaris Roseau MN

10 112 Axle Amsden 2 0:47:24.452 03:23.1 Arctic Cat Crosslake MN

11 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 2 0:47:26.493 03:25.2 Arctic Cat Angus MN

12 42 Mckenna Cloose 2 0:47:32.616 03:31.3 Polaris Fargo ND

13 308 Anakin Bosek 2 0:50:14.180 06:12.9 Polaris Garfield MN

14 171 Dylan Raths 2 0:50:27.828 06:26.5 Ski Doo Alexandria MN

15 232 Ryan Derrick 2 0:50:34.665 06:33.3 Polaris Roseau MN

16 411 Travis Barron 2 0:50:43.244 06:41.9 Arctic Cat East Grand Forks MN

17 118 Jakob Rief 2 0:51:57.581 07:56.3 Ski Doo Medford WI

DNF 939 Bennett Iverson 1 0:40:34.207 DNF Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

DNS 127 Luke Fredman DNS Polaris Independence MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Make City State

1 706 Cole Prusak 1 0:27:23.914 Polaris SALOL MN

2 701 William Haugen 1 0:27:27.893 Arctic Cat Manvel ND

3 412 Cash Novacek 1 0:27:28.480 Polaris Roseau MN

4 104 Bretley Iverson 1 0:33:51.950 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

5 145 Aidan Jurina 1 0:34:03.325 Ski Doo Red lake falls MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Make City State

1 12 Kynsie Diesen 1 0:27:26.849 Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

2 821 Kaizley Solem 1 0:31:46.935 Polaris Ardoch ND

Sport Improved Stock by

Jr 10-13 by 

Jr 10-13 Girls by 

Sport Stock by



Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Make City State

1 224 Bryden Diesen 2 0:49:40.447 Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

2 339 Hunter Jurina 2 1:12:50.472 Ski Doo naytahwaush MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Make City State

1 24 Charlie Kangas 2 0:59:17.514 Ski Doo Goodridge MN

DNF 551 Madyson Landin 1 0:37:48.332 Polaris warroad MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Make City State

1 132 Adam Brandt 2 0:46:39.011 Arctic Cat Comstock MN

2 169 Nick Roehl 2 0:46:47.963 Polaris Greenfield MN

3 7 Johnathan Parker 2 0:48:45.109 Polaris Albany WI

4 244 Chance Ogle 2 0:49:10.798 Polaris Sheldon WI

5 942 Ryan Mika 2 0:50:14.797 Ski Doo Osceola WI

6 542 Tonya Prokop 2 0:51:04.191 Arctic Cat Sheldon WI

7 87 Jared Christensen 2 0:56:23.944 Polaris rush city MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Make City State

1 169 Nick Roehl 2 0:48:40.538 Polaris Greenfield MN

2 295 Paul Grzadzielewski 2 0:50:27.552 Arctic Cat Manvel ND

3 7 Johnathan Parker 2 0:52:59.007 Polaris Albany WI

4 33 Tommie Quam 2 0:53:45.967 Polaris Goodridge MN

5 156 Chad Ingebretson 2 0:54:46.049 Polaris Mayville ND

6 4 Jay Krogstad 2 1:06:13.937 Arctic Cat Manvel ND

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Make City State

1 94 Erik Nymann 2 0:55:47.456 Arctic Cat Plummer MN

2 129 Tyler Norine 2 0:56:18.780 Arctic Cat Rhinelander WI

3 118 Jakob Rief 2 0:56:33.151 Ski Doo Medford WI

4 124 Tyler Baird 2 0:57:53.953 Polaris Roseau MN

5 316 Lauryn Franta 2 0:59:49.169 Arctic Cat New Ulm MN

6 81 PaulyV Votava 2 1:00:31.383 Arctic Cat East grand forks MN

DNF 987 Kellin Geisler 1 0:27:39.486 Polaris Roseau MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Make City State

1 987 Kellin Geisler 2 0:54:49.890 Polaris Roseau MN

2 124 Tyler Baird 2 0:55:59.302 Polaris Roseau MN

3 81 Paul Votava 2 1:06:57.594 Arctic Cat East grand forks MN

Classic by

Jr 14-17 Girls by 

Masters 40+ by

Trail by

Vet 30+ by

Jr 14-17 by 


